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Partie homologuée du REP 2024-03-07

NOM, Prénom
NGUYEN, Pierre Q.T.
CRAWSHAW, Richard
MERCIER, Christian
PLANTE, Gaétan

FORGUES, Marie-Andrée

GERMONT, David
TREMBLAY, Robert
DUSSAULT, Julie
FOREST, Jérbme
GAGNON, Odette
MASSON, Benoit
SIMARD, Sylvain
ST-ONGE, Renée
BLANCHARD, Ginette
TREPANIER, Jean
TAVARES, Ricardo
CARPENTIER, Mario
QUINTAL, Céline
ROCHELEAU, Marc
LEBREUX, Julienne

PERREAULT, Claudine

LAURIN, Liliane
DESHAIES, Daniel
MARTIN, Michel
FAUCHER, Lyse
MARCOTTE, Michele
BERNIER, Thérése
GAUTHIER, Odette
DUSSAULT, Huguette
TELLIER, Danielle
TOUGAS, Francoise
LAMOTHE, Suzanne
TREMBLAY, Yves
COURNOYER, Louise
GAUDRY, Louise

CLuUB
BOU
REP
LLC
BOU
REP
LA7
BOU
REP
BEA
JOL
REP
LLC
STA
BOU
BOU
REP
CDE
REP
REP
STT
JOL
REP
BOU
REP
LLC
REP
REP
CDE
REP
JOL
REP
LLC
REP
REP
REP

TOP :

NO
712
1652
2847
1530
2412
2679
1706
854
1092
4287
3583
672
4542
1363
4499
3946
3091
4194
5360
565
4524
4183
2396
1605
5380
1984
5587
3092
957
4959

5362
5559
5147
5879

1019

SCORE
978
906
899
885
866
856
793
788
788
782
757
753
752
746
744
737
731
710
706
688
687
687
683
682
642
633
609
603
595
595
548
539
526
524
511
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%% % %

95,98%
88,91%
88,22%
86,85%
84,99%
84,00%
77,82%
77,33%
77,33%
76,74%
74,29%
73,90%
73,80%
73,21%
73,01%
72,33%
71,74%
69,68%
69,28%
67,52%
67,42%
67,42%
67,03%
66,93%
63,00%
62,12%
59,76%
59,18%
58,39%
58,39%
53,78%
52,89%
51,62%
51,42%
50,15%
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